
Event Day(s) Date Time(s)

Member-Member Sunday 3/9/2025 12:00 Shotgun

*Bunny Hop Saturday 4/19/2025 9:00 Shotgun

Monday 5/19/2025 8:30 Shotgun

Tuesday 5/20/2025 8:30 Shotgun

*Memorial Day Member Mixer Monday 5/26/2025 9:00 Shotgun

Sadie Hawkins Sunday 6/22/2025 1:30 Shotgun

*Independence Day Tournament Friday 7/4/2025 9:00 Shotgun

**MGA 1-Day Member Guest Monday 7/14/2025 8:30 Shotgun

Pawleys Cup Saturday 7/19/2025 Time TBD

**LGA 1-Day Member Guest Tuesday 8/19/2025 8:30 Shotgun

Sunday 8/31/2025 8:30 Shotgun

Ladies 8:30

Men 2:00

**MGA Year End Event Monday 9/29/2025 9:00 Tee Times

Saturday 10/18/2025 8:00 Tee Times

Sunday 10/19/2025 8:00 Tee Times

Couples Championship Sunday 10/26/2025 12:30 Shotgun

Saturday 11/8/2025 9:00 Shotgun

Sunday 11/9/2025 9:00 Shotgun

*Turkey Shoot Saturday 11/29/2025 11:00 Shotgun

*Christmas Scramble Sunday 12/13/2025 11:00 Shotgun

**This event does not count towards the Race to the Finish.

Ladies Member - Guest

The Derby
Monday 9/1/2025

2025 Tournament Schedule

Club Championships

Men's Member-Guest

*Social Members, Family & Guests are eligible to play.  These events do not count towards the Race to the Finish. 


